MARKET REPORT
TUESDAY JUNE 26, 2018
BUTCHER COWS

FED COWS

FEEDING COWS

THIN SHELLY COWS
SLAUGHTER BULLS
HFRTS

PAIRS & BRED COWS

6

5
24
34
42
44
12
69
31
15
33
28
23
73

BLK COWS / CALVES SOLID-ST
BLK COWS / CALVES SOLID-ST
BLK COWS 3'S-4'S DUE 8/20
BLK COWS 5'S-6'S DUE 8/20
BLK COWS SOLID DUE 8/20
BLK COWS SOLID DUE 8/20

RD COWS SOLID DUE 8/20

BLK COWS SOLID DUE 8/20
BLK COWS SHORT SOLID 8/20
BLK COWS SHORT SOLID 8/20
BLK COWS ST DUE 8/20

BLK COWS ST DUE 8/20

BLK COWS 5'S-6'S SUMMER CF
BLK COWS SOLID SUMMER CF

$55.00 - $71.00
$63.00 - $72.00
$67.00 - $70.00
$47.00 - $57.00
$81.75 - $96.50
$69.00 - $78.00

1851# $1700.00
1813# $1610.00
1333# $1200.00
1486# $1300.00
1545# $1150.00
1515# $1125.00
1440# $1085.00
1316# $1100.00
1465# $ 960.00
1300# $ 950.00
1505# $1035.00
1289# $ 935.00
1552# $1375.00
1407# $1150.00



