MARKET REPORT TUESDAY JUNE 26, 2018	
BUTCHER COWS	\$55.00 - \$71.00
FED COWS	\$63.00 - \$72.00
FEEDING COWS	\$67.00 - \$70.00
THIN SHELLY COWS	\$47.00 - \$57.00
SLAUGHTER BULLS	\$81.75 - \$96.50
HFRTS	\$69.00 - \$78.00
PAIRS & BRED COWS	
6 BLK COWS / CALVES SOLID-ST	1851# \$1700.00
5 BLK COWS / CALVES SOLID-ST	1813# \$1610.00
24 BLK COWS 3'S-4'S DUE 8/20	1333# \$1200.00
34 BLK COWS 5'S-6'S DUE 8/20	1486# \$1300.00
42 BLK COWS SOLID DUE 8/20	1545# \$1150.00
44 BLK COWS SOLID DUE 8/20	1515# \$1125.00
12 RD COWS SOLID DUE 8/20	1440# \$1085.00
69 BLK COWS SOLID DUE 8/20	1316# \$1100.00
31 BLK COWS SHORT SOLID 8/20	1465# \$ 960.00
15 BLK COWS SHORT SOLID 8/20	1300# \$ 950.00
33 BLK COWS ST DUE 8/20	1505# \$1035.00
28 BLK COWS ST DUE 8/20	1289# \$ 935.00
23 BLK COWS 5'S-6'S SUMMER CF	1552# \$1375.00
73 BLK COWS SOLID SUMMER CF	1407# \$1150.00